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F5677.5342
F5677.5354
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F5677.5403
F5677.5259

Samples

F5677.5283

F5677.S300

F5677.S307

F5677.5320

F5677.S333

F5677.S347

F5677.S355

F5677.5364

F5677.5384

F5677.5389

F5677.5400

F5677.5408

Group

@D Bascline.A.Plague 2
@D Baseline.B.Plague 2

Stomatobaculum
Granulicatella
Saccharibacteria_(TM7)_[G-5]
Catonella

Prevotella
Capnocytophaga
Fretibacterium
Saccharibacteria_(TM7)_[G-1]
Haemophilus
Oribacterium
Porphyromonas
Selenomonas

Scardovia

Kingella

Leptotrichia

Gemella

Olsenella

Lactobacillus

Rothia

Campylobacter
Selenomonas
Lancefieldella

Tannerella
Corynebacterium
Actinomyces
Alloprevotella

Dialister

Fretibacterium
Peptostreptococcus
Parvimonas
Aggregatibacter
Mogibacterium

Gemella
Capnocytophaga
Bacteroidales_[G-2]
Actinomyces
Peptidiphaga

Neisseria

Leptotrichia
Fusobacterium
Streptococcus
Veillonellaceae_[G-1]
Treponema

Treponema
Fusobacterium

Veillonella
Peptostreptococcaceae_[XI][G-9]
Atopobium_Lancefieldella
Eubacterium_[XIVa][G-1]_Lachnoanaerobaculum

Fusobacterium

Genus



